Adult Group Program

Intermediate Player Improvement — On Course Program

Program Highlights

This program is for the more experienced player, for students who have
completed Diane’s Four Week Intermediate Player Improvement Program
or for the golfer that has taken lessons and plays on the course on a regular
basis. The On Course experience will be 3 Holes focusing on club selection,
shot selection, rules, etiquette, safety tips, and transferring your instruction
into playing conditions. You can sign up for one class or as many as you like.

Class Schedule

Tuesday March 31* — 11am or 5pm
Tuesday April 7" — 11am or 5pm
Friday April 17" — 11am or 2pm
Friday April 24" - 4:30pm

Monday May 11" - 6pm

Wednesday May 27™ — Noon

Friday June 10" — 5pm

Friday June 26" — Noon

Friday July 10" - Noon or 4pm
Tuesday July 28" - 6:30pm
Wednesday August 12" — Noon
Friday August 14™ — 4:30pm
Wednesday August 26" — Noon or 5pm
Wednesday September 9" — Noon
Tuesday September 15" — Noon
Friday September 25" — Noon or 4pm

Fee, Registration, Class Size




e Fee: $70 per session (includes golf course fees)

e Class Size: Minimum — 2 / Maximum — 4. If minimum is not met the class
will be cancelled and you will be contacted.

e Registration: Required with payment in full to reserve your spot in class. No
Drop-Ins. Fill out registration form and send to Diane Rama. Form can be
found on Diane’s Instructional Page of her website. Cash or Check.

Frequently Asked Questions

Can | take Intermediate On Course Program? Yes, if you have taken Diane’s Four
Week Intermediate Player Improvement Program, have taken lessons or classes,
or have golf experience and have played on the course with some regularity. This
is not recommended for a person with limited to no golf experience.

What about Individual instruction or individual on course lesson? Your schedule

preference for how much attention you need will play a part in your decision. If
you are in a rut or trying to break a bad habit, Diane recommends Individual
attention.

Where and when do we meet? Diane will meet you at the Pro Shop/1°* Tee Area
of the golf facility. Please plan to arrive at least 20 to 30 minutes prior to the
class time to leave yourself time to prepare your golf bag for play, put on golf
shoes, use the restroom, or anything else that may come up.

What should | have in my golf bag for on course play? Balls, tees, ball markers,
hat, visor, golf glove, towel, water bottle, bug spray, sun screen.

Make up classes? No Make-Up for missed session.

What about weather cancellations? In the event of inclement weather, classes
may need to be rescheduled. Diane will attempt to contact you via text, email, or
phone. If the weather looks threatening where you are and you have not heard
from Diane, call Diane at 215-896-3764 to check for cancellations.







